Data Sheet
D-AAP-UP_4
Actuators & Positioners
Pneumatic Actuators
Series UP1/2/3/4/5/6
Type UP1/2/3/4/5/6
Universal Rotary Actuator UP
Pneumatic

z 24V supply required (not  included)
� Consult factory for details
Model Number Designation
25
Actuators & Positioners
Pneumatic Actuators - Series UP1/2/3/4/5/6 D-AAP-UP_4
Notes
26
Actuators & Positioners
Pneumatic Actuators - Series UP1/2/3/4/5/6 D-AAP-UP_4
The Company’s policy is one of continuous product
improvement and the right is reserved to modify the
information contained herein without notice.
Printed in USA (2.1.06)
© ABB 2006
D
-A
AP
-U
P_
4
ABB has Sales & Customer Support
expertise in over 100 countries worldwide
Notes
ABB Limited
Salterbeck Trading Estate
Workington, Cumbria
CA14 5DS
UK
Tel:   +44 (0) 1946 830 611
Fax: +44 (0) 1946 832 661
ABB Inc
125 East County Line Road
Warminster, PA 18974
USA
Tel:   +1 215 674 6000
Fax:  +1 215 674 7183
ABB AutomationProducts GmbH
Schillerstr. 72
32425 Minden
Germany
Tel:    +49 551 905-534